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POWERS Page 1 
Big Air Motocross- SUNDAY RACE
08/07/2022
Race Results Race: 1 Printed:04:58 p
50 Sr.Limited
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 124 COB 5008995 Pratt Parker Ludington, MI 2 1
2 586 COB 2367586 Zayne Ward White Cloud, MI 1 2
3 279 COB 3928279 Roxzen Banks Manton, mi 3 3
4 515 COB 4129515 Brody Mcclellan Harrison, mi 5 4
5 598 KTM 2420598 Ava Mall Twin Lake, MI 4 5
6 4 KTM 2380659 Logan Miller Fremont, MI 6 6
7 324 KTM 2424061 Kadynce Overkamp Twin Lake, MI 7 7

Race Results Race: 2 Printed:04:58 p
85 Jr.
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 2 YAM 2367585 Travis Blain Muskegon, MI 2 1
2 111 KTM 3325736 Billy Kildee Traverse City, MI 1 DNS

85 C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 948 KTM 4203948 Christian Hilton Macomb, MI 1 1
2 698 YAM 5050698 Keegan Suhr Breckenridge, MI 2 2
3 989 KTM 3318062 Aiden Natividad Shelbyville, MI 4 3
4 25 GAS 2363583 Parker Mcqueen Mt Pleasant, MI 3 4
5 453 KAW 3927453 Bentley Apsey Bancroft, MI 6 5
6 50 KAW 2302680 Jaiden M. Anderson Crystal, MI 7 6
7 502 YAM 5088502 Jacob Gruss Mount Pleasant, MI 5 8
8 32 YAM 2307061 Mason W. Cleveland Clayton Twp, MI 8 7
9 02 KAW 5064707 Crew Palmer Ionia, MI 10 9
10 870 YAM 3318870 Chanclar Lucas Holland, OH 9 11
11 23 YAM 2350712 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 11 10

85 Sr
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 4 YAM 2206350 Brody Miller Fremont, MI 1 1
Race Results Race: 3 Printed:04:58 p
55 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 822 KTM 2202835 Cliff M. Knudsen Howell, mi 1 1
14 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 805 KTM 2906885 Bryce M. Carlyle Ravenna, MI 1 1
2 535 HON 5090029 Ross Busscher Zeeland, MI 2 2
3 863 KTM 827863 Josh Alley Big Rapids, MI 3 3
4 15 KTM 2437931 Maks Flanery Ludington, MI 4 DNS

30 Plus
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Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2
1 590 KAW 648590 Jerry Stoken Kent City, MI 1 1

DNF 105 YAM 591105 Tim Carpenter Muskegon, MI DNF DNS
35 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 711 SUZ 700711 Travis J. Kernosky Coopersville, MI 1 1
2 256 YAM 3192056 Mike Mcleod Caledonia, MI 2 2

45 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 557 YAM 322557 Ray W. Roehlk Howell, MI 1 1
50 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 320 SUZ 3914292 Richard Lockhart Leroy, MI 1 1
2 216 HON 222216 Todd M. Dravk Sand Lake, MI 2 2

Race Results Race: 4 Printed:04:58 p
125 B/C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 144 GAS 2233988 Jaric D. Norris Alma, MI 1 1
2 828 YAM 2311828 Ryder Newman Big Rapids, MI 2 2
3 11 YAM 5010041 Matthew Goins Knox, IN 3 4
4 874 YAM 4097874 Lukas Perry Howard City, MI 6 3
5 81 YAM 5010047 Bryce Williams Hanna, IN 4 5
6 100 YAM 2083676 Maxx J. Powers Fremont, MI 5 6
7 236 KTM 5092236 Calvin Gruss Mount Pleasant, MI 8 7
8 955 YAM 5041955 Mikel Wolgast Wheeler, MI 7 8
9 4 YAM 3060713 Carter C. Crow Montague, MI 9 9

Vet Novice
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 52 YAM 2249321 Scott M. Wahr Fruitport, MI 1 1
2 54 KAW 5054543 Dakota Lichner Montague, MI 2 2
3 63 HON 2393734 Cade Van Eyk Grand Haven, MI 3 3
4 499 KAW 3839499 Robert Oleniczak Muskegon, MI 4 4
5 720 YAM 5023720 Derrick Raville Indian River, MI 5 5
6 130 YAM 5015622 Mark P. Border Stanton, MI 6 6

Race Results Race: 5 Printed:04:58 p
65 7-9
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 2 YAM 2367585 Travis Blain Muskegon, MI 1 1
2 409 YAM 5014493 Justin Boyden Muskegon, MI 2 2
3 527 HSK 2363604 Braylen Overkamp Twin Lake, MI 3 3
4 48 KAW 2311775 Dalton Miron Howard City, MI 4 4
5 869 YAM 3318869 Cholsan Lucas Holland, OH 5 5
6 586 KAW 2367586 Zayne Ward White Cloud, MI 6 6
7 47 KTM 2435584 Parker Prater Reed City, MI 7 7

Race Results Race: 6 Printed:04:58 p
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Women 12 & up
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 025 YAM 2939025 Jamie L. Alfrejd Irons, MI 1 1
2 383 HSK 5052055 Lexi Upson Waterford, MI 2 2

60 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 822 KTM 2202835 Cliff M. Knudsen Howell, mi 1 1
2 281 KAW 2804281 Guy Sheridan Shelby Township, mi 2 2
3 668 KTM 3317668 Mark Sheridan Washington, mi 3 3

30 B/C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 590 KAW 648590 Jerry Stoken Kent City, MI 2 1
2 374 YAM 212611 Cody Miller Van Buren Twp, MI 1 2

Race Results Race: 7 Printed:04:58 p
Schoolboy 1
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 144 GAS 2233988 Jaric D. Norris Alma, MI 1 1
2 828 YAM 2311828 Ryder Newman Big Rapids, MI 4 2
3 11 YAM 5010041 Matthew Goins Knox, IN 3 3
4 81 YAM 5010047 Bryce Williams Hanna, IN 2 5
5 100 YAM 2083676 Maxx J. Powers Fremont, MI 5 7
6 874 YAM 4097874 Lukas Perry Howard City, MI 9 4
7 88 KTM 2420566 Cade Clarey Byron Center, MI 7 6
8 28 KTM 3251819 Kaden Woyame Onondaga, MI 6 8
9 955 YAM 5041955 Mikel Wolgast Wheeler, MI 8 9
10 90 HSK 3253847 Kolton Woyame Onondaga, MI 10 10

DNF 27 KTM 2259897 Travis L. Becker Grand Rapids, MI DNS DNF
250 C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 381 YAM 823813 Dominic A. Wiersema Fremont, MI 1 1
2 100/ KAW 5056574 Logan Klinker Caledonia, MI 2 2
3 910 HON 5056575 Matt Atwood White Cloud, MI 3 3
4 491 KTM 2362309 Luke C. Bockheim Casnovia, MI 5 4
5 920 YAM 5052090 Harley Johnson Grant, MI 4 5
6 17 YAM 5047805 Gavin Orns Dowling, MI 6 6
7 1 KTM 5056594 Presley Primmer Muskegon, MI 8 7
8 115 KTM 2221812 Zane Leutzinger Greenville, MI 7 8
9 915 YAM 2426293 Tyler Simon Dorr, MI 11 9
10 667 YAM 2436718 Graham Dyas Clarkston, MI 10 10
11 14 KAW 5099390 Tyler Hosman Nunica, MI 12 11
12 15 KTM 2437931 Maks Flanery Ludington, MI 9 DNS

Race Results Race: 8 Printed:04:58 p
50 4-8 Open
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 124 COB 5008995 Pratt Parker Ludington, MI 1 1
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2 279 COB 3928279 Roxzen Banks Manton, mi 4 2
3 515 COB 4129515 Brody Mcclellan Harrison, mi 3 3
4 598 KTM 2420598 Ava Mall Twin Lake, MI 2 4

DNS 344 KTM 5018344 Daxton Medema Muskegon, MI DNS DNS
Race Results Race: 9 Printed:04:58 p
65 10-11
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 371 YAM 2307061 Mason W. Cleveland Clayton Twp, MI 1 1
2 280 KTM 3928280 Oakley Banks Manton, mi 2 2
3 4 KTM 2272001 Mackenzie Miller Fremont, MI 3 3
4 109 KAW 2423680 Johnathan Morrell Conklin, MI 4 4

65 Open
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 2 YAM 2367585 Travis Blain Muskegon, MI 1 1
2 527 HSK 2363604 Braylen Overkamp Twin Lake, MI 2 2
3 409 YAM 5014493 Justin Boyden Muskegon, MI DNF 3

Race Results Race: 10 Printed:04:58 p
Open C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 381 YAM 823813 Dominic A. Wiersema Fremont, MI 1 1
2 491 KTM 2362309 Luke C. Bockheim Casnovia, MI 2 DNS

DNS 481 YAM 858237 David Miller Algonac, MI DNS DNS
Non-Current
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 39 KAW 3334175 Jacob Anderson Crystal, mi 1 1
2 320 SUZ 3914292 Richard Lockhart Leroy, MI 2 2
3 78 HON 2427329 Ryder Kirk Newaygo, MI 4 3
4 240 KAW 3182040 Mike Mondrella Jr Grand Rapids, MI 3 4

40 B/C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 920 YAM 5029702 Eric Johnson Grant, MI 2 1
2 52 YAM 2249321 Scott M. Wahr Fruitport, MI 1 2

Open D Beginner
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 383 HSK 5052055 Lexi Upson Waterford, MI 1 1
2 940 YAM 5073940 Richard Oleniczak Muskegon, MI 2 2
3 115 KAW 2238057 Brock Howard Muskegon, MI 3 3
4 7 HON 5019282 Lucas Young Spring Lake, MI DNF 4

Race Results Race: 11 Printed:04:58 p
Schoolboy 2
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 15 KTM 2437931 Maks Flanery Ludington, MI 1 DNS
250 A
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2
DNS 105 YAM 591105 Tim Carpenter Muskegon, MI DNS DNS

250 B
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Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2
1 805 KTM 2906885 Bryce M. Carlyle Ravenna, MI 1 1
2 374 YAM 212611 Cody Miller Van Buren Twp, MI 2 2

Open A
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 535 HON 5090029 Ross Busscher Zeeland, MI 1 1
Open B
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 863 KTM 827863 Josh Alley Big Rapids, MI 1 1
2 311 KTM 667129 Trevor Lake Muskegon, MI 2 2
3 485 HON 601485 Connor Leary Grand Haven, MI 3 3

Race Results Race: 12 Printed:04:58 p
Mini Open
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 4 YAM 2206350 Brody Miller Fremont, MI 1 1
2 948 KTM 4203948 Christian Hilton Macomb, MI 2 2
3 989 KTM 3318062 Aiden Natividad Shelbyville, MI 3 3
4 4/ YAM 3060713 Carter C. Crow Montague, MI 4 4
5 453 KAW 3927453 Bentley Apsey Bancroft, MI 5 5
6 23 YAM 2350712 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 6 6

DNF 111 KTM 3325736 Billy Kildee Traverse City, MI DNF DNS
Girls 9-15
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 50 KAW 2302680 Jaiden M. Anderson Crystal, MI 1 1
Race Results Race: 21 Printed:04:58 p
50 Trail - Limited (Little Air
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 309 YAM 5029703 Ryker Chipperfield Lake Odessa, MI 3 1
2 1 YAM 2439136 Gatlyn Mesecar Lake Odessa, MI 2 2
3 442 YAM 2439135 Trace Mesecar Lake Odessa, MI 1 3
4 208 YAM 5085208 Mason Howard Tecumseh, MI 7 4
5 99 YAM 2420599 Cruz Powers Sparta, MI 5 6
6 56 HON 5092165 Sawyer Hileman Muskegon, MI 4 8
7 462 YAM 5015535 Tucker Carpenter Spring Lake, MI 8 5
8 759 YAM 5088759 Brantley Hall Fremont, MI 6 7
9 13 YAM 2366013 Race Newman Grand Rapids, MI 9 9

Race Results Race: 22 Printed:04:58 p
65 Beginner (Little Air)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 404 KTM 5098404 Mason Hayford Muskegon, MI 1 1
2 342 KAW 5048939 Weston Vincent Kent City, MI 3 2
3 717 YAM 2267608 Joslyn Ross Ravenna, MI 2 3
4 16 YAM 2441939 Eva Gifford Manton, MI 4 4

Race Results Race: 23 Printed:04:58 p
50 SS Limited (Little Air)
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Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2
1 309 KTM 5029703 Ryker Chipperfield Lake Odessa, MI 1 1
2 03 KTM 5015935 Jameson Schmitt Walkerville, MI 2 2
3 208 YAM 5085208 Mason Howard Tecumseh, MI 3 3
4 462 YAM 5015535 Tucker Carpenter Spring Lake, MI 4 4
5 99 YAM 2420599 Cruz Powers Sparta, MI 5 5
6 759 YAM 5088759 Brantley Hall Fremont, MI 6 6

Race Results Race: 24 Printed:04:58 p
50 Wobbler** 1 (Little Air)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 118 YAM 5089168 Paxton Eacker Muskegon, MI 3 1
2 381 YAM 5092543 Memphis Wiersema Fremont, MI 1 4
3 759 YAM 2452759 Maddox Medema Muskegon, MI 4 3
4 412 YAM 2417854 Legend Duff Muskegon, MI 2 5
5 488 YAM 5098488 Noah Howard Maybee, MI 6 2
6 646 YAM 5053629 Seth Dilts Coopersville, MI 5 6
7 519 HON 2417853 Ryder Cartwright Muskegon, MI 7 7

Race Results Race: 25 Printed:04:58 p
50 Jr./Sr. Beginner (Little Ai
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 03 KTM 5015935 Jameson Schmitt Walkerville, MI 1 2
2 086 KTM 5018086 Faris Stuart Grant, MI 3 1
3 121 HSK 2426292 Ryder Simon Dorr, MI 2 4
4 454 KTM 5022240 Carson Klein Grand Rapids, MI 4 3
5 21 COB 5092165 Sawyer Hileman Muskegon, MI 5 5

Race Results Race: 26 Printed:04:58 p
StaCyc 12edrive
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 518 Unk 5096634 Charles Price Iii Pierson, MI 1 1
2 100 Unk 2442426 Cole Newman Grand Rapids, MI 2 2

DNS 44 Unk 5022238 Paisley Klein Grand Rapids, MI DNS DNS
StaCyc 16edrive
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 99 Unk 2420599 Cruz Powers Sparta, MI 1 1
2 5 KTM 2421183 Braxton Hage Jenison, MI 2 2

Race Results Race: 27 Printed:04:58 p
Trailblazer (Little Air)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 616 KAW 5091852 Joelle Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI 1 1
2 17 KAW 5048507 Zaidabelle Stuart Grant, MI 3 2
3 113 HON 2417855 Korben Kenney Muskegon, MI 2 4
4 827 YAM 2439279 Chassi Kenney Muskegon, MI 4 3
5 16 YAM 2441939 Eva Gifford Manton, MI 5 5

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters www.tracksidesoftware.com


